1 OPEN OPS - INDOOR HOSPITALET

Calendario: Tercera Masculina / Grupo 6

P xporty

(3)

Xavier Gordillo Pagador

. 59 6-9 0-9
Paco Sanchez Flores
Ivan Gracia Benedico
9-5 94 9-6
Edgar Balboa
lvan Serrano
9-6 4-9 9-6

Esteban Caballero Mata

Hugo Rollet
Pierre-Jean Desprat

9-0

6-9

6-9

11
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